
Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

SMITAHYA PARESH

ALKA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  85402 : :CINO :ROLL NO 16MT1-3502

16MT1-3502

 2 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$DATA MINING 1 25 24 EX EX

DATA MINING . 2 00 41 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM 3 25 05 EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM . 4 00 20 EX EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 16 06 EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS . 6 00 34 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 17 12 EX

SOFTWARE TESTING . 8 00 26 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-3



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

AROHITAILANG RAJEEV

9819364372

SUSHMA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

9819364372

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  88047 : :CINO :ROLL NO

TYPE319, AKASHWANI, MARVE ROAD, MALAD (W),

17MT1-2507

17MT1-2507

 6 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVENCED DATABASE SYSTEM 1 28 27 EX EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 AB EX  

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 25 25 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 20 EX EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 20 24 EX EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 AB EX  

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 29 28 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 30 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

ANILSHARMA KAMLESH

7875191813

SHAMADEVI

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89402 : :CINO :ROLL NO

ROOM NO-22, OM SHANTI WELFARE SOC., SANTOSH BHUVAN, NALLASOPARA 

EAST

18MT1-3714

18MT1-3714

 2 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 16 18 EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 23 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 30 30 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 23 EX EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 25 13 EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 23 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 31 25 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 20 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

SABA ZEHRARIZVI AKHTAR

9152770124

TABASSUM

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89460 : :CINO :ROLL NO

D/404, SAI SADAN APARTMENT, MHADA, GATE NO-8, MALVANI, MALAD WEST

18MT1-3712

18MT1-3712

 4 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 16 24 EX EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 20 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 30 26 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 08 EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 20 12 EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 35 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 26 25 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 25 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

MANOJKOTADIYA RANCHOD

9619327764

BHANU BEN

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89646 : :CINO :ROLL NO

301, TARA BAUG, MAMLETDARWADI, MALAD WEST

18MT1-3703

18MT1-3703

 5 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 17 24 EX EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 13 EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 20 33 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 08 EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 28 49 EX EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 45 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 25 28 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 35 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

KAJALPANDE DINANATH

8655312540

INDRAVATI

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89779 : :CINO :ROLL NO

GANESH NAGAR, NR REHAMAT MASJIT ROAD, HARKOP, KANDIVALI WEST

18MT1-3706

18MT1-3706

 7 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 16 21 EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 29 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 32 24 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 32 EX EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 16 13 EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 27 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 32 31 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 34 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-2



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

NASIMMALIK SHAHBAZ

7710870547

SHAKILA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89790 : :CINO :ROLL NO

ROOM NO-6, CHAWL NO-6, TARF COMPOUND, DAHISAR CHECK NAKA, DAHISAR 

EAST

18MT1-3704

18MT1-3704

 10 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 16 21 EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 20 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 20 20 EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 21 EX EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 20 11 EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 20 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 32 24 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 41 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-3



Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies, Shantaben 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science and The Bombay Suburban Grain Dealers 

Jr.College of Commerce,Arts and Science

LEARNER'S DETAIL 

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

E-mail ID of learner

I am/was a regular learner of M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I in the academic year 20_ _-20_ _.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session ATKT March, 2019 

and Course M.Sc IT Part - I Semester - I   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

Write clearly, the word "APP" against the respective course column for the course in which 

you wish to appear. 

INSTRUCTIONS :

POOJAPANDEY RAJESH

9702295086

SONU

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained
Name Of the Course

Sr.

No.

:

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

4.

:

IA

MUMBAI

provided along with one more photograph.

1. G.R.No.  89798 : :CINO :ROLL NO

A/404, SWAPNAKIRAN APARTMENT, NEAR SWAPNLOK TOWER, PIMPRIPADA, 

MALAD EAST

18MT1-3708

18MT1-3708

 11 SEAT NO :

(Autonomous)

$ADVANCED  DATABASE SYSTEMS 1 20 26 EX EX

ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 2 00 30 EX EX

$DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 3 36 36 EX EX

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS PRACTICAL 4 00 08 EX

$DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS 5 27 32 EX EX

DATA ANALYSIS TOOLS PRACTICAL 6 00 40 EX EX

$SOFTWARE TESTING 7 28 28 EX EX

SOFTWARE TESTING PRACTICAL 8 00 26 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment

Learner's Signature :Date :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Fee Receipt No.                                                                     Dated for Rs. Received & Checked by

EX-Exempted Remark: ATKT-1


